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1) President Rtn. Rajiv Punater 
rajiv@unicalibre.com 
+91-9820042574 
 

2) Honorary Secretary Rtn. Niharika Malik 
niharika@mercuryind.com 
+91-8879077760 
 

3) President-Elect 
Joint Secretary 
Director- International Services  

Rtn. Els Reynaers 
els@mvkini.com 

+91-9821870055 

 

4) Treasurer Rtn. Sheetal Idnani 
sheetalcha@hotmail.com 
+91-9820502437 
 

5) Club Trainer Rtn. Monica Grover 
mongrover@gmail.com 

+91-9820335797 
 

6) Sergeant-at-Arms Rtn. Amit Parikh 
an98200@gmail.com 

+91-9820011309 
 

7) Membership Committee 
 
 

  

Director: Rtn. Rajeev Goenka 
rajeev@bfysportsnfitness.com 
+91-9820125359 

 
Chairperson: Rtn. Diya Suri 
justdiya@gmail.com 

+91-9820165820 

 

8) Vocational Service Committee 
 

Director: Rtn. Jasraj Vidhani 
jasraj@vidhaansocks.in 
+91-9820233694 
 
Chairperson: Rtn. Monisha Mullick 
monisha.mullick@gmail.com 

+91-9820418499 

 

9) Youth Service Committee 
 

Director: Rtn. Mahera Goel 
mahera2811@gmail.com 

+91-9930884618 
 
Chairperson: Rtn. Sindhu Kotian  
sindhu.kotian@gmail.com 
+91-9820264741 
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              Rotaract Head: Rtn. Amita Kini-Singh  
akinisingh@gmail.com 
+91-9820544844 

 

10) Community Service Committee (Non-Medical) 
 
 

Director: Rtn. Jaishri Kimmatkar 
jaishrikimmatkar@gmail.com 
+91-9323502141 

 
Director: Rtn. Saurav Purkayastha 
saurav1502@gmail.com 

+91-9892305766 

 

11) Community Service Committee (Medical) 
 

Director: Rtn. Dr. Sameer Gaggar 
sameergaggar@gmail.com 

+91-9920352540 
 
Director: Rtn. Sanket Jain 
sams4all1@gmail.com 

+91-9833040340 

 

12) International Service Committee 
 

Director: Rtn. Els Reynaers  

els@mvkini.com 

+91-9821870055 

 
Chairperson: Rtn. Heather Kaikini 
heather.kaikini@gmail.com 
+91-7045654001 

 

13) Club Service Committee 

 

Director: Rtn. Swati Jatia 
jswati105@gmail.com 

+91-9920097410 
 
Director: Rtn. Sheetal Idnani 
sheetalcha@hotmail.com 
+91-9820502437 
 
Chairperson: Rtn. Dilip Chabria 
dilip@blueoceanimc.com 

+91-9821087775 
 

14) PR Committee Director: Rtn. Sunayana Vora 
sunayanavora@gmail.com 
+91-9820060779 

 

15) The Rotary Foundation 
 

Director: Rtn. Ravi Mullick 
ravi.mullick@gmail.com 

+91-9821242187 
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Chairperson: Rtn. Monica Grover 
mongrover@gmail.com 

+91-9820335797 
 

16) District Thrust Areas 
 

Director: Rtn. Rakesh Jhaveri 
rakeshjhaveri08@gmail.com 
+91-9820025219 

 

17) CSR Chairperson: Rtn. Foram Nagori  
frmngr@gmail.com 

+91-9920777541 
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